
56, Chimsan-ro 67-gil, Buk-gu, Daegu, Korea
Tel.  +82-53-353-7848 
Fax. +82-53-356-5313
E-mail   psd7848@hotmail.com / psd7848@naver.com
www.psdhi.com

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT AND AGRICULTURAL 
EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING / SALES

HEAVY INDUSTRIES CO., LTD.

www.psdhi.com

PSL150D PSL180D PSL190D

3480

3480 4065

2850 3090

1960 2086

200 210

2950 3470

916 1116

500 455

45 43

35 29

1480 1638

1580 1740

104 98

2200 2310

22 20

DAEDONG DAEDONG

49(36.5)HP(KW)

kg

kg

kg

km/h

74(55.2)

4B43LWS 4F243T-D4

600 890

1200 1780

2000 3250

9.5 11.5

10 x 16.5 12 x 16.5

˚
˚

˚

˚

˚
˚

˚

˚

4066

3103

2070

206

3715

1180

565

40

33.5

1726

1820

107

2320

20

DAEDONG

74(55.2)

4F243T-D4

1025

2050

3370

11.5

12 x 16.5

˚
˚

˚

˚




	영문로더카탈록 new시안 앞면(170407)-수정중.pdf
	영문로더카탈록 new시안 뒷면(170407).pdf



